Sheetl

CLIREF,C,10 CLIAB'CLINOM,C,30 CLIRUE,C,30 CLIADS,C,30
C721010243 ENT LEGAY NICOLAS LA GRANDE ROCHE

C536536001 ENT. MEDINI KHEMAIS Z.| DE LA CHAMBROUILLEREITE
C729623001 SARL BARBIER CAMPAS 80 RUE BEAULIEU

C534838250 SARL RABAROT 16 RUE MIGOREL LAMBORDIERE
C721005151 SARL GOUPIL DANIEL 2 RUE DU PARC

C721014060 SARL BERSON LES PRES DE LA FONTAINE
C536044186 SARL FOUILLEUL ZA DES VALLEES

C721003084 ENT LANDEMAINE F. OUTILLE

C533060128 L'ATELIER DU VIEUX PONT 18 RUE DU VIEUX PONT
C722595092 ENT VAUDOUX JOEL LES VAUMARQUETS

C534302217 ENT FOUBERT DANIEL 4 CHEMIN DE BEL AIR

C721000175 SARL SIMON ALAIN 18 BIS RUE DES GRANDS CHAMPS
C536602001 SARL D.R.B. 12 RUE DE LA BRELECHE
C533060128 L'ATELIER DU VIEUX PONT 18 RUE DU VIEUX PONT
C721009243 SARL CHOISNET-BARDOU ZA LA CROIX DE PIERRE
C721006243 ENT DEVAUTOUR PERE ET FILS ZA DE LA FOUQUERIE
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CLICP,(CLIVILLE,C,30

72300
53960
72200
53110
72140
72500
53300
72220
53400
72150
53500
72200
53940
53400
72300
72300

LOUAILLES

BONCHAMP LES LAVAL

LE MANS

LASSAY-LES-CHATEAUX
ROUESSE VASSE

LUCEAU

AMBRIERES LES VALLEES
ST MARS D'OUTILLE

CRAON

LE GRAND LUCE

ERNEE

CRE SUR LE LOIR

ST BERTHEVIN
CRAON
LOUAILLES
SOLESMES
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CLIPHONE,C,15CLIPHONED,(CLIPHONEV (CLIFAX,C,15

02 43 9592 23
06 07 82 21 55
06 11 46 92 55
0243047272
02 43 20 22 68
02 43 44 26 51
06 80 70 78 94
06 19 48 87 81
024309 14 17
06 16 49 8501
02 43 05 76 68
02 43 45 36 93
02 43 26 2315
024309 14 17
02 43 9508 08
0243954079

Page 2

0243047272

02 4379 20 42
0243003376

02 43 0549 85

0243951219
0243921531
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CLICONTACTCLICONTAC2CLIBANK,C,24 CLIBANKADSCLIBCCCLIBCCCLIBNCPT,C,1CLIE
30004 00230 00010014953 17

CREDIT MUTUEL 15489 04754 00071046040 08
B.P.O. 16707 00066 10721893612 60
C.R.CA. 15206 00090 46487703000 85
BP.OUEST 16707 00069 16921001504 78

XXXXX XXXKXX XXXXXXXXXX XX
CRCA 17906 00090 15514870000 64
B POP 16707 00048 51021117795 16
C.M. 15489 04820 00024669240 87
C.EPARGNE 14445 00000 04639629430 75
C.MUTUEL 45489 04808 00043161040 40

15489 53053 47564625100 96
B POP 16707 00048 51021117795 16
T.PUBLIC 10071 72000 01800015493 31
BP.OUEST 16707 00062 16221175507 86
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CLIPAI,C,5

CLCLISCCLISCCLCLIPROCLIREDCANNCLICOMMENTAIICCLI,C,1

0

[eNeoNeNoNoNoNeolNoNoNolNolNolNolNolNo

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0 Couv
0MACO
0MACO
0MACO
0MACO
0MACO
0MACO
0

0DIVS
0 COouv
0 COouv
0 Couv
0 Couv
0DIVS
0MACO
0MACO

4120
4120
4120
4120
4120
4120
4120
4120
4120
4120
4120
4120
4120
4120
4120
4120
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HitH
#H## D
###D
HiHH
HiHH
HH#H
A
HiHH
HH#H
A
HHH
HHH#H
HH#H
AT
HiH
HH#H
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CLISIRET,C,1CLDERNVISIT,DRELANCE,D CLITDAQ 1, Q 2,NQ Q Q 5NQ 6,N,Q 7,1Q 8,IQ_

i 0 0 0 0 0 932 0 0 00
HHH 7 0 0 2000 0 O 0 0 0 00
HH 6 O 0 0 0 0 360 0 0 00
HH#H 6 O 0 00O 0 0 300 00
H#H 9 0 0 00O 0 0 0 40 0
HH 0 0 0 0 0 2721 1588 0 257 0O
tHH 0 0 0 0 0 1782 513 0 00
HH# 0 0 1347 0 O 0 1488 0 103 O
HH 0 405 000 0 0 0 00
tHH 0 O 0 0 0O O 5825 0 604 00
HHH 0 0 2468 0 O 0 0 0 00
HH#H 1 0 0 2893 0 O 0 871 0 00
HH 8 O 0 000 0 0 500 00
tHH 0 -405 000 0 0 0 00
HH#H 25 0 0 00O 0 0 0 00
HH 14 0 0 000 0 -2640 0 00
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QCQL_3,C,12 QCQL 4,C,12 QCQL 5C,12 QCQL_6,C 12

QCQL_2,C,12

QL_1,C,12
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QL 7,C,12 QCQL_8,C,12 QCQL 9,C,12 QC 9,N,6,0

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
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